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	Construct and interpret bar charts with the vertical axis scaled in ones or

twos
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	  Entry 3.1


Name ………………………………………………………………………...
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          The graph below shows how students in 9Y travel to school.
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Method of travel




a)

How many students cycle to school?

………………………………………….




b)

How many students travel by Taxi?

………………………………………….




c)

How many more students walk than come by bus?

………………………….




d)

How many students took part in the survey altogether? 







………………………………………………………………………………………….


2

Students in two year 7 classes were asked how they travel to school.



Their answers are shown in the table.

	Method of travel
	Cycle
	Car with parents
	Walk
	Bus

	Number of students
	18
	21
	10
	8



Show this information as a bar chart.
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